GoCard
Product Model 1170M and 1170S
Product Name Ethernet Fiber Modem
Who is the customer for this product?
Patton’s Ethernet Fiber Modems are used in pairs to
increase Ethernet distances up to 18.6 miles (30km). With
fiber optics immunity to electromagnetic interference
(EMI) and the reduction of cross talk, Patton’s Model

segments in point-to-point or MAN
deployments.
Ordering Information
Model Description
1171M-ST/120 10Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem,
1171M-ST/UI 10Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem,
1171M-SC/120 10Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem,
1171M-SC/UI 10Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem,
1170M-ST/120 100Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem
1170M-ST/UI 100Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem
1170M-SC/120 100Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem
1170M-SC/UI 100Mbps Multimode 2km Ethernet Modem
1170S-SC/15K/120 100Mbps Single Mode 15km Ethernet Mod
1170S-SC/15KUI 100Mbps Single Mode 15K  Media Convert
1170S-SC/30K/120 100Mbps Single Mode 30K  Media Convert
1170S-SC/30KUI 100Mbps Single Mode 30K  Media Convert
Optional parts
None, units are shipped complete with:
• Ethernet Fiber Modem
• Power supply (external desktop AC or DC)